

MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Vulture Direct

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	22374
Product Name	Twelve Flavours of Christmas Fudge
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	After Dinner Mint: Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER, CREAM (MILK) , Cocoa Powder (4%), Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; Salt, Peppermint Oil flavouring (0.1%), Decorated with Mint Crunch (colouring: Curcumin, Patent Blue V).
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Speculoos: Sugar, Golden Syrup, CREAM, BUTTER (MILK) Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; Speculoos Powder (1%), Salt. Decorated with Bronze Powder (colouring: Red Iron Oxide, Potassium Aluminium Silicate).
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Dark Chocolate and Pistachio - Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER, CREAM (MILK) , Cocoa Powder (6%), Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; Salt, PISTACHIO Flavouring. Decorated with PISTACHIO .
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	*Sea Salted Caramel: - Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER, CREAM (MILK) , Sea Salt (1%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin. Decorated with Caramel-flavoured Chocolate (MILK, SOYA).
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Mocha Choca: Sugar, Golden Syrup, CREAM, BUTTER (MILK) , Cocoa Powder (3%), Coffee granules (1%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Salt. Decorated with Chocolate Coffee Bean. (MILK, SOYA)
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	*Chocolate and Orange: Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER, CREAM (MILK) , Cocoa Powder (6%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Orange Oil Flavouring (0.4%); Salt. Decorated with Orange-flavoured Chocolate (MILK, SOYA).
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Mince Pie: Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER, CREAM (MILK) , Mixed Spice (Coriander, Cassia, Ginger, Nutmeg, Cloves, Caraway) (1%), Salt, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin. Decorated with White Chocolate (MILK, SOYA).
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Christmas Pudding (No Alcohol): Sugar, Golden Syrup, Water, CREAM, BUTTER (MILK) , Raisins (Raisins, Sunflower Oil) (4%), Cocoa powder (4%), Nutmeg (2%), Dried Cranberries (1%), Mixed Spice (1%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (0.6%). Decorated with dark chocolate (SOYA) and Green Sparkles.
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	*Sticky Date Pudding: Sugar, Golden Syrup, CREAM, BUTTER (MILK) , Dates (Dates, Rice Flour) (5%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Salt. Decorated with Chopped Dates.
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Stollen - Sugar, Golden Syrup, CREAM, BUTTER (MILK) , Orange peel (SULPHITES), Raisins, Cherries, ALMONDS , Salt, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Flavouring: Vanilla, Cardamom, Nutmeg. Decorated with Orange Crunch (Colours: Curcumin, Carmine)
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	*Hazelnut Heaven: Sugar, Golden Syrup, HAZELNUT Paste (HAZELNUTS) (9%), BUTTER, CREAM (MILK) , Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Salt. Topped with crushed caramelised HAZELNUT pieces.
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Chocolate Fruit and Nut – Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER, CREAM (MILK) , Cocoa Powder (5%), WALNUTS (3%), Raisins (Raisins, Sunflower Oil) (3%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Salt. Decorated with WALNUT
Net Quantity	260G
Storage Instructions	Ambient away from direct sunlight
Awards? Please note if this product has won any awards , eg. Great Taste Awards (year)	* Great Taste Award winning flavours (4 of)
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N - contains nuts. May contain traces of other nuts and peanuts.
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y